 300mm
11.81in
 210mm
8.27in
 42mm
1.65in
 15mm
0.59in
 270mm
10.63in
 15mm
0.59in
2× M3 (L4まで)
 170mm
6.69in
 20mm
0.79in
 20mm
0.79in
 90mm
3.54in
4× M3 (L4まで)
A1
Product Dimensions
121E012025/02/26
(A3) PAGE 1 ／ 2SCALE： 1:2
DWG No.
PART NAME
REVISION
MODEL
NJR-L15UC-T
2023/07/14　図枠Ver 1.11
APPROVEDCHECKEDDRAWN
2025/02/26 2025/02/26
UNITS
ShibataWatanabe
IDK Corporation      www.idk.co.jp
KadowakiA A
B B
C C
D D
E E
F F
G G
H H
6
6
5
5
4
4
3
3
2
2
1
1
mm [ in ]
 10mm
0.39in
 270mm
10.63in
 10mm
0.39in
 4mm
0.16in
 230mm
9.06in
 242mm
9.53in
 44mm
1.73in
固定用プレート FP-Z42 を取り付けた図となります。
A1
Product Dimensions
121E01
(A3) PAGE 2 ／ 2SCALE： 1:2
DWG No.
PART NAME
REVISION
MODEL
NJR-L15UC-T
2023/07/14　図枠Ver 1.10
IDK Corporation
A A
B B
C C
D D
E E
F F
G G
H H
6
6
5
5
4
4
3
3
2
2
1
1